FERTILITY SOCIETY OF AUSTRALIA AND
NEW ZEALAND ANNUAL CONFERENCE 2024

~ AROAD TRIP

-
. Ay

[0 EXCELLENCE

Crown Conference Centre PERTH WA
14 - 17 September 2024

DART

DOCTORS IN ASSISTED
REPRODUCTIVE TECHNOLOGY

DART MEETING — SATURDAY 14 SEPTEMBER 2024

Join our Dart Meeting on Saturday 14 September 2024 at Crown Perth.

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

Future Fertility: Stories of Fertility Preservation
Dr Tamara Hunter

Ovarian Anti-Aging Agents: How Do They Help the Fertility Specialist?
Dr Lindsay Wu

Afternoon Tea
An Audit of Safety & Clinical Outcomes of Laparoscopic Intra-Ovarian
Platelet-Rich Plasma in Poor Prognosis ART Patients

Dr Dave Listijono

Unconventional Ovarian Stimulation in the “Freeze All” Era
Prof Nikolaos Polyzos

The Latest TSH Guideline for Fertility Patients
Dr Rebecca Mackenzie-Proctor

Meeting Close



