



DART MEETING – SATURDAY 14 SEPTEMBER 2024

Join our Dart Meeting on Saturday 14 September 2024 at Crown Perth.

2.00pm	Future Fertility: Stories of Fertility Preservation Dr Tamara Hunter
2.30pm	Ovarian Anti-Aging Agents: How Do They Help the Fertility Specialist? Dr Lindsay Wu
3.00pm	Afternoon Tea
3.30pm	An Audit of Safety & Clinical Outcomes of Laparoscopic Intra-Ovarian Platelet-Rich Plasma in Poor Prognosis ART Patients Dr Dave Listijono
4.00pm	Unconventional Ovarian Stimulation in the "Freeze All" Era Prof Nikolaos Polyzos
4.30pm	The Latest TSH Guideline for Fertility Patients Dr Rebecca Mackenzie-Proctor
5.00pm	Meeting Close